
TU Dublin Purchase Orders over €20K 2025 (Q 1 - 4)

OrderNo Supplier Name Amount Time Period
1015768 HORIBA UK 44,620 Quarter 1
1016296 FINANCE JTM FURNITURE LTD T/A MILNER OFFICE FURNITURE 81,748 Quarter 1
1016572 FINANCE JTM FURNITURE LTD T/A MILNER OFFICE FURNITURE 23,365 Quarter 1
1017048 DAVIDSON and HARDY L S LTD 26,235 Quarter 1
1017446 THE PRINTED IMAGE LIMITED 45,450 Quarter 1
1017705 PARTICULAR SCIENCES LTD 23,000 Quarter 1
1017779 VODAFONE 120,704 Quarter 1
1018210 CARL STUART LTD 27,273 Quarter 1
1018294 Innovative Interfaces Incorporated 34,278 Quarter 1
1018427 PFH Technology group 24,846 Quarter 1
1018569 PFH Technology group 71,167 Quarter 1
1019463 AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LTD 20,230 Quarter 1
1019587 FINANCE JTM FURNITURE LTD T/A MILNER OFFICE FURNITURE 24,641 Quarter 1
2015514 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 105,727 Quarter 1
2015690 ATLANTIC TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - SLIGO 22,398 Quarter 1
2015691 MUNSTER TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 34,505 Quarter 1
2015716 VODAFONE 268,817 Quarter 1
2016048 KPMG 49,500 Quarter 1
2016088 MICROMAIL LTD 23,925 Quarter 1
2016360 COBOTS 38,413 Quarter 1
2016572 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 47,224 Quarter 1
2016574 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 20,182 Quarter 1
2016577 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 39,795 Quarter 1
2016964 Gavin Malone Electrical Ltd TA GME Security 42,445 Quarter 1
2017128 PREMIER AV LTD 40,820 Quarter 1
2017133 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 213,840 Quarter 1
2017134 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 54,004 Quarter 1
2017284 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 49,742 Quarter 1
2017745 VODAFONE 21,183 Quarter 1
2017796 CITY OF DUBLIN ETB 20,470 Quarter 1
2017969 CLUB TRAVEL LTD 28,485 Quarter 1
2018145 ANGLO PRINTERS LTD 26,370 Quarter 1
2018176 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 460,244 Quarter 1
2018180 THE BUGGYMAN LTD 56,911 Quarter 1
2018205 TRINITY COLLEGE NUMBER 6 ACCOUNT 108,458 Quarter 1
2018219 STEP BY STEP CHILD AND FAMILY PROJECT LTD 21,362 Quarter 1
2018257 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 406,306 Quarter 1
2018267 DR. KAREN KEOGH 25,483 Quarter 1
2018275 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 28,504 Quarter 1
2018373 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 173,421 Quarter 1
2018419 PITNEY BOWES 26,105 Quarter 1
2018445 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 25,837 Quarter 1
2018454 CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY AUDIO VISUAL IRELAND LTD ta CT IRELAND 1,095,966 Quarter 1
2018465 evasys ltd 37,240 Quarter 1
2018481 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 54,791 Quarter 1
2018528 TU DUBLIN SU COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 616,433 Quarter 1
2018532 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 23,352 Quarter 1
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2018545 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 101,811 Quarter 1
2018564 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 30,564 Quarter 1
2018565 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 41,840 Quarter 1
2018576 BELGRAVE CLINIC 21,868 Quarter 1
2018592 SILVERCLOUD HEALTH LTD 20,961 Quarter 1
2018604 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 226,335 Quarter 1
2018658 FATEH EDUCATION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 72,623 Quarter 1
2018660 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 149,280 Quarter 1
2018697 LOCUMOTION 55,160 Quarter 1
2018703 CENTRAL APPLICATIONS OFFICE (CAO) 21,050 Quarter 1
2018739 BELGRAVE CLINIC 109,340 Quarter 1
2018755 ZEROS LTD ta NATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 27,208 Quarter 1
2018770 BDO 27,820 Quarter 1
2018773 TOTAL HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED 58,027 Quarter 1
2018778 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 160,382 Quarter 1
2018780 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 234,612 Quarter 1
2018784 TRINITY COLLEGE (STUDENT FEES DEPT) 91,750 Quarter 1
2018816 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 23,200 Quarter 1
2018834 HEANET LTD 109,082 Quarter 1
2018847 CAWLEA NEA LIMITED T/A TBWA IREAND 45,305 Quarter 1
2018908 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 58,132 Quarter 1
2018963 ES TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 462,050 Quarter 1
2018992 ASCENTIAL EVENTS (EUROPE) LTD 22,997 Quarter 1
2018996 STEP BY STEP CHILD AND FAMILY PROJECT LTD 21,362 Quarter 1
2019013 CITY OF DUBLIN ETB 20,470 Quarter 1
2019014 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 42,615 Quarter 1
2019133 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 160,070 Quarter 1
2019200 KENNEDY HARPSICHORDS SRL 48,250 Quarter 1
2019249 TF BICYCLES LTD T/A TAXFREEBICYCLES 24,597 Quarter 1
2019320 STEP BY STEP CHILD AND FAMILY PROJECT LTD 21,362 Quarter 1
2019428 IBEC 66,150 Quarter 1
2019434 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 20,240 Quarter 1
2019455 MARATHON COACHES t/a MARATHON COACH HIRE LIMITED 23,063 Quarter 1
2019499 EAB UK LLC 104,738 Quarter 1
2019529 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 33,403 Quarter 1
2019551 KENILWORTH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE T/A EC Dublin 20,944 Quarter 1
2019553 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 36,306 Quarter 1
2019562 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 60,712 Quarter 1
2019576 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 177,116 Quarter 1
2019578 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 232,199 Quarter 1
2019580 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 68,081 Quarter 1
2019622 ELSEVIER SCIENCE 37,988 Quarter 1
2019631 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 25,699 Quarter 1
2019651 MJ FLOOD TECHNOLOGY LTD (UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS) 31,833 Quarter 1
2019666 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 22,212 Quarter 1
2019714 STANHOPE STREET PRIMARY SCHOOL 31,422 Quarter 1
1017265 ACXYS TECHNOLOGIES 65,935 Quarter 2
1017266 ACXYS TECHNOLOGIES 56,000 Quarter 2
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1018387 HORIBA UK 29,000 Quarter 2
1018968 TROTEC LASER LTD 37,500 Quarter 2
1018983 HITACHI HIGH-TECH EUROPE GMBH (IRISH VAT) 89,950 Quarter 2
1019177 PFH Technology group 22,943 Quarter 2
1019470 AIR PRODUCTS IRELAND LTD 37,482 Quarter 2
1019698 PKI SCIENTIFIC IRELAND LTD 94,162 Quarter 2
1019934 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 20,200 Quarter 2
1019955 TELEMEDI GMBH 23,000 Quarter 2
1020780 BOTANIC BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD 20,912 Quarter 2
1020875 Euro Sales Limited 31,741 Quarter 2
2015693 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 36,446 Quarter 2
2016760 HIGH TECH MACHINERY LTD 43,815 Quarter 2
2017353 DAUGHTERS OF CHARITY COMMUNITY SERVICES 35,797 Quarter 2
2017672 VODAFONE 149,614 Quarter 2
2017748 VODAFONE 24,000 Quarter 2
2017768 CACI LIMITED (IRISH VAT) 23,776 Quarter 2
2018400 HENLEY FORKLIFT GROUP LTD 39,266 Quarter 2
2018527 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 294,389 Quarter 2
2019004 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 76,602 Quarter 2
2019318 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 47,209 Quarter 2
2019339 ANGLO PRINTERS LTD 37,500 Quarter 2
2019468 WILLIS TOWERS WATSON IRELAND LTD 37,000 Quarter 2
2019469 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 106,260 Quarter 2
2019537 BIMM DUBLIN LTD 1,169,523 Quarter 2
2019672 PROAV AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED 1,004,654 Quarter 2
2019722 DESIGN ID CONSULTING LTD 66,450 Quarter 2
2019723 SCHOOL COMPLETION PROGRAMME DUBLIN 1 and 7 29,056 Quarter 2
2019728 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 227,308 Quarter 2
2019730 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 362,857 Quarter 2
2019753 G Holland Limited 32,250 Quarter 2
2019755 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 128,462 Quarter 2
2019778 IDEAL FIRE LTD 24,685 Quarter 2
2019813 MARATHON COACHES t/a MARATHON COACH HIRE LIMITED 26,695 Quarter 2
2019842 VODAFONE 65,554 Quarter 2
2019864 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 92,619 Quarter 2
2019879 BDO 33,624 Quarter 2
2019886 DAUGHTERS OF CHARITY COMMUNITY SERVICES 71,594 Quarter 2
2019891 ST. MARY'S PRIMARY SCHOOL 24,947 Quarter 2
2019897 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 91,962 Quarter 2
2019898 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 230,776 Quarter 2
2019899 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 164,162 Quarter 2
2019913 PITNEY BOWES 21,303 Quarter 2
2019914 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 40,643 Quarter 2
2019925 GAFFNEY AND MCHUGH LTD TA CSL EVENTS 180,993 Quarter 2
2019929 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 53,388 Quarter 2
2019943 ORONA MID WESTERN LIFTS LTD 24,245 Quarter 2
2019958 CACI LIMITED (IRISH VAT) 41,117 Quarter 2
2019961 ELSEVIER SCIENCE 32,921 Quarter 2
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2020004 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 37,474 Quarter 2
2020013 STEP BY STEP CHILD AND FAMILY PROJECT LTD 35,500 Quarter 2
2020015 ST. MARY'S PRIMARY SCHOOL 22,000 Quarter 2
2020057 BETTEREXAMINATIONS LTD 185,139 Quarter 2
2020066 CONTENT ONLINE AB 22,410 Quarter 2
2020082 DELOITTE IRELAND LLP 126,355 Quarter 2
2020092 CODEMA - DUBLIN'S ENERGY AGENCY 39,929 Quarter 2
2020111 Raise a Concern Limited 23,670 Quarter 2
2020112 Raise a Concern Limited 40,842 Quarter 2
2020113 Raise a Concern Limited 41,437 Quarter 2
2020114 Raise a Concern Limited 55,077 Quarter 2
2020131 ENVIRONMENTAL AND PROCESS AUTOMATION LTD 20,100 Quarter 2
2020160 EduCampus Services DAC 44,491 Quarter 2
2020201 ERGOSERVICES LTD 146,422 Quarter 2
2020209 MICROMAIL LTD 59,974 Quarter 2
2020315 ES TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 29,820 Quarter 2
2020378 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 20,520 Quarter 2
2020389 MAZARS 41,634 Quarter 2
2020463 RESEARCH RESEARCH LTD T/A RESEARCH 26,245 Quarter 2
2020464 Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General 154,700 Quarter 2
2020505 PRESTON CONSULTING AND EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 23,725 Quarter 2
2020550 KC OVERSEAS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED T/A KRISHNA CONSULTANTS 111,651 Quarter 2
2020569 KENILWORTH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE T/A EC Dublin 32,180 Quarter 2
2020570 LIFT IRELAND FOUNDATION 20,000 Quarter 2
2020571 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 61,009 Quarter 2
2020639 PFH Technology group 39,011 Quarter 2
2020643 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 185,955 Quarter 2
2020675 REFINITIV IRELAND LIMITED 35,225 Quarter 2
2020687 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 30,257 Quarter 2
2020779 UCL CONSULTANTS LTD 28,500 Quarter 2
2020781 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 174,270 Quarter 2
2020902 ABK ARCHITECTS (IRELAND) LTD 70,365 Quarter 2
2020924 ROYAL UPHOLSTERY LTD 122,072 Quarter 2
2020994 HEANET LTD 266,318 Quarter 2
2021131 ROJO MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD t/a GENESIS 33,000 Quarter 2
1021150 INTUITIVE ROBOTS 107,480 Quarter 3
1021816 BOTANIC BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD 23,120 Quarter 3
1021901 XOLO GMBH 38,720 Quarter 3
1022076 Euro Sales Limited 23,671 Quarter 3
1022082 PREMIER AV LTD 78,152 Quarter 3
1022101 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 32,085 Quarter 3
1022113 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 88,480 Quarter 3
1022245 DCB GROUP (SERVICE) LTD T/A DCB GROUP 20,243 Quarter 3
1022269 FINANCE JTM FURNITURE LTD T/A MILNER OFFICE FURNITURE 35,657 Quarter 3
2010621 VODAFONE 386,098 Quarter 3
2015692 SOUTH EAST TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 29,542 Quarter 3
2018858 VODAFONE 158,736 Quarter 3
2019945 CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY AUDIO VISUAL IRELAND LTD ta CT IRELAND 23,918 Quarter 3
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2019996 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 31,505 Quarter 3
2019998 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 36,960 Quarter 3
2020326 CAWLEA NEA T/A TBWA IRELAND 40,107 Quarter 3
2020467 GLOBALDATA UK LTD 20,643 Quarter 3
2020578 SCIENCE DIRECT  ELSEVIER B V 279,921 Quarter 3
2020674 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 263,711 Quarter 3
2020676 CAWLEA NEA T/A TBWA IRELAND 23,523 Quarter 3
2020703 TU DUBLIN SU COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 616,433 Quarter 3
2020769 CAWLEA NEA T/A TBWA IRELAND 47,664 Quarter 3
2020770 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 73,238 Quarter 3
2020780 HEANET LTD 133,046 Quarter 3
2020783 TDS LTD TIME DATA SECURITY 20,740 Quarter 3
2020825 VODAFONE 34,519 Quarter 3
2021121 MARSH IRELAND BROKERS LIMITED 903,773 Quarter 3
2021122 MAJIH LIMITED t/a INSIGHT STATISTICAL CONSULTING 28,200 Quarter 3
2021123 CONSCIA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 38,443 Quarter 3
2021124 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 87,441 Quarter 3
2021125 US MARKET ACCESS CENTER INC 44,580 Quarter 3
2021154 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 201,097 Quarter 3
2021169 SANTA MONICA STUDY ABROAD PVT. LTD 79,539 Quarter 3
2021186 LEADING EDGE GROUP 21,850 Quarter 3
2021245 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 43,144 Quarter 3
2021246 PROFESSIONAL GRANITE CONSULTING LIMITED 28,298 Quarter 3
2021278 FTA IRELAND CLG (LOGISTICS APPRENTICESHIP) 92,250 Quarter 3
2021308 EduCampus Services DAC 63,767 Quarter 3
2021310 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 37,722 Quarter 3
2021350 STARRUS ECO HOLDINGS LTD. T/A PANDA GREENSTAR 22,585 Quarter 3
2021351 Porscul Contractors Ltd 28,450 Quarter 3
2021353 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 203,466 Quarter 3
2021423 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 268,334 Quarter 3
2021431 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 34,901 Quarter 3
2021458 ELSEVIER SCIENCE 32,921 Quarter 3
2021459 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 152,051 Quarter 3
2021487 TECHNOLOGY ONE (UK) LIMITED 38,438 Quarter 3
2021548 MEDIAVEST T/A SPARK FOUNDRY 30,390 Quarter 3
2021565 DELOITTE IRELAND LLP 168,905 Quarter 3
2021570 MARATHON COACHES t/a MARATHON COACH HIRE LIMITED 25,203 Quarter 3
2021588 MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY 872,331 Quarter 3
2021612 BELGRAVE CLINIC 21,868 Quarter 3
2021615 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 54,341 Quarter 3
2021628 SCIENCE DIRECT  ELSEVIER B V 39,357 Quarter 3
2021671 ONE TRUST TECHNOLOGY 29,109 Quarter 3
2021707 MICROMAIL LTD 48,730 Quarter 3
2021715 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 35,364 Quarter 3
2021716 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 105,087 Quarter 3
2021722 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 39,816 Quarter 3
2021726 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 129,265 Quarter 3
2021728 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 238,986 Quarter 3
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2021729 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 251,371 Quarter 3
2021754 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 48,808 Quarter 3
2021757 TOTAL HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED 48,141 Quarter 3
2021759 TOTAL HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED 29,990 Quarter 3
2021763 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 35,606 Quarter 3
2021772 BELGRAVE CLINIC 65,604 Quarter 3
2021836 EduCampus Services DAC 79,820 Quarter 3
2021881 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 114,601 Quarter 3
2021882 The Irish Copyright Licensing Agency Ltd 97,722 Quarter 3
2021899 ASIMUT SOFTWARE APS 21,998 Quarter 3
2021955 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 178,668 Quarter 3
2021960 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 88,252 Quarter 3
2022047 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 38,027 Quarter 3
2022080 GAFFNEY AND MCHUGH LTD TA CSL EVENTS 109,297 Quarter 3
2022081 GRANGEGORMAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 201,304 Quarter 3
2022086 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 64,693 Quarter 3
2022115 STUDY INTERNATIONAL UK LTD 35,775 Quarter 3
2022140 FATEH EDUCATION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 73,846 Quarter 3
2022202 STEVE CADIGAN t/a CADIGAN TALENT VENTURES 20,909 Quarter 3
2022207 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 38,851 Quarter 3
2022230 KENILWORTH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE T/A EC Dublin 38,091 Quarter 3
2022329 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 43,145 Quarter 3
2022331 GPUK LLP ta Global Payments 159,427 Quarter 3
2022435 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 45,656 Quarter 3
2022446 TOTAL HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED 33,115 Quarter 3
2022456 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 60,790 Quarter 3
2022493 CLUB TRAVEL LTD 22,970 Quarter 3
2022567 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 50,377 Quarter 3
2022586 AKARI SOFTWARE LIMITED 29,302 Quarter 3
2022603 TASKFORCE SECURITY MANGEMENT LTD 174,644 Quarter 3
2022654 SERVISOURCE HEALTHCARE LTD 23,294 Quarter 3
2022731 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 43,145 Quarter 3
2022762 ES TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 188,000 Quarter 3
2022800 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 31,875 Quarter 3
2022883 RISKWISE LIMITED t/a VINCIWORKS 50,400 Quarter 3
2022892 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 44,023 Quarter 3
2022897 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 106,459 Quarter 3
1022356 SOLID PRINT3D IRELAND LIMITED 25,965 Quarter 4
1022645 WORLD PRECISION INSTRUMENTS GERMANY GMBH 59,940 Quarter 4
1022984 BITGEAR WIRELESS DESIGN SERVICES DOO 22,600 Quarter 4
1023062 THE PRINTED IMAGE LIMITED 43,995 Quarter 4
1023127 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 20,946 Quarter 4
1023151 MJ SCANNELL SAFETY  LTD 28,606 Quarter 4
1023372 Keysight Technologies Sales Spain SLU 40,069 Quarter 4
1023465 SELECT TECHNOLOGY SALES AND DISTRIBUTION (IRL) LIMITED 33,514 Quarter 4
1023515 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 20,825 Quarter 4
1023731 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION IRL 27,690 Quarter 4
1023739 PFH Technology group 80,680 Quarter 4
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2019107 PREMIER AV LTD 138,037 Quarter 4
2019108 PREMIER AV LTD 85,133 Quarter 4
2021181 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 33,814 Quarter 4
2021587 VODAFONE 74,177 Quarter 4
2021631 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK 24,937 Quarter 4
2021773 BELGRAVE CLINIC 45,922 Quarter 4
2021794 VIRTUOS HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 49,999 Quarter 4
2022254 TRIANGLE COMPUTER SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED 21,730 Quarter 4
2022296 QUALITY AND QUALIFICATIONS IRELAND 40,000 Quarter 4
2022307 GOVERNANCE ADVISORY SERVICES IRELAND LTD 20,300 Quarter 4
2022374 TDS LTD TIME DATA SECURITY 38,217 Quarter 4
2022609 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 48,589 Quarter 4
2022673 TELECOM ITALIA SPARKLE S.P.A 30,800 Quarter 4
2023026 MICROMAIL LTD 121,482 Quarter 4
2023096 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 242,578 Quarter 4
2023102 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 36,897 Quarter 4
2023113 ES TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 78,500 Quarter 4
2023152 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 219,073 Quarter 4
2023209 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 93,590 Quarter 4
2023210 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 26,431 Quarter 4
2023240 RTE T/A RADIO TEILIFIS EIREANN 28,000 Quarter 4
2023250 EduCampus Services DAC 53,157 Quarter 4
2023255 CAWLEA NEA T/A TBWA IRELAND 50,430 Quarter 4
2023338 EduCampus Services DAC 511,546 Quarter 4
2023435 CAWLEA NEA T/A TBWA IRELAND 20,075 Quarter 4
2023456 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 41,334 Quarter 4
2023491 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 43,145 Quarter 4
2023495 PREMIER AV LTD 40,687 Quarter 4
2023508 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 43,145 Quarter 4
2023513 MCKEON CONTECH LIMITED 105,271 Quarter 4
2023518 BIMM DUBLIN LTD 1,870,865 Quarter 4
2023547 VERSION 1 SOFTWARE 372,938 Quarter 4
2023578 JISC (GBP) 20,915 Quarter 4
2023588 KENILWORTH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE T/A EC Dublin 26,836 Quarter 4
2023592 CLUB TRAVEL LTD 28,064 Quarter 4
2023593 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 94,893 Quarter 4
2023613 EDUCO ACCELERATE PTY LTD 67,205 Quarter 4
2023621 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 60,901 Quarter 4
2023633 KC OVERSEAS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED T/A KRISHNA CONSULTANTS 36,533 Quarter 4
2023687 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 29,640 Quarter 4
2023709 PREMIER AV LTD 21,947 Quarter 4
2023773 Seana Skeffington 24,010 Quarter 4
2023792 BURLINGTON ENGINEERING  LTD 38,214 Quarter 4
2023796 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 62,400 Quarter 4
2023840 LABCUP LIMITED 50,240 Quarter 4
2023879 ES TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 41,703 Quarter 4
2023901 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 21,710 Quarter 4
2023959 AECOM Ireland Limited 38,053 Quarter 4
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2023966 ARTHUR COX SOLICITORS 41,630 Quarter 4
2023974 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 20,752 Quarter 4
2023975 Allied Systems & Products Ltd 39,900 Quarter 4
2023977 SHELBOURNE ENGINEERING LTD 29,606 Quarter 4
2024018 ARCHDIOCESE OF DUBLIN 43,145 Quarter 4
2024053 MICROMAIL LTD 36,150 Quarter 4
2024055 Tony Harmon Services Ltd 21,125 Quarter 4
2024064 Securway At Risk Security Group Ltd t/a SAR Security Group 170,332 Quarter 4
2024069 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 248,316 Quarter 4
2024071 Securway At Risk Security Group Ltd t/a SAR Security Group 169,642 Quarter 4
2024072 SOUTH DUBLIN DISTRICT HEATING T/A HEATWORKS 29,388 Quarter 4
2024091 ZINC DESIGN CONSULTANTS LTD 33,000 Quarter 4
2024097 SAGE PUBLICATIONS 88,863 Quarter 4
2024139 MEDIAEDGE cia IRELAND LIMITED ta WAVEMAKER IRELAND 22,080 Quarter 4
2024188 MAURICE FARRELL ELECTRICAL LTD 42,653 Quarter 4
2024230 NOONAN SERVICES GROUP 198,354 Quarter 4
2024239 TDS LTD TIME DATA SECURITY 40,732 Quarter 4
2024322 Securway At Risk Security Group Ltd t/a SAR Security Group 200,202 Quarter 4
2024327 ROYAL UPHOLSTERY LTD 30,210 Quarter 4
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